DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BREIGHTMET GOLF CLUB LIMITED

BREINS.NET LIMITED

BREINS.NET LIMITED

BREIT SOLUTIONS LTD

BREIT SOLUTIONS LTD

BREIZH LIMITED

BREKKE CONTRACTING LTD

BREKKE CONTRACTING LTD

BREKKERS HCW LTD

BRELLACO LIMITED

BRELLACO LIMITED

BRELLACO LIMITED

BRELLACO LIMITED

BREMHILL TRANSPORT LTD

BRENDA COPPLE 1 TRADING LIMITED
BRENDA MAGAZINE LTD

BRENDA MAGAZINE LTD

BRENDAN E. COLES & ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

BRENDAN FLEMING LIMITED

BRENDAN FLEMING PROPERTIES LIMITED

BRENDAN FOWLES LTD

BRENDAN MJ STEER LEGAL SERVICES LTD

BREND APPLE CLINIC LIMITED

BRENDA ROAD GOLF & LEISURE LIMITED

BRENDAY LIMITED

BRENDON BAILEY PARK SERVICES LTD

BRENDON COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRENDON COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRENDON ROOFING LIMITED

BRENIKOV ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BRENKUS TRANSPORT LIMITED

BRENKUS TRANSPORT LIMITED

BRENMORE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

BRENNAN LIMITED

BRENNAN IT CONSULTING LIMITED

BRENNOW LIMITED

BRENSCO LIMITED

BRENSCO LIMITED

BRENSUN LTD

BRENTANO SUITE HAMPSTEAD LIMITED

BRENTANO SUITE HAMPSTEAD LIMITED

BRENT AUTOS LIMITED

BRENTFIELD ESTATES LIMITED

BRENTFORD COMMERCIALS LIMITED

BRENTFORD FC COMMUNITY SPORTS TRUST

BRENTFORD FC COMMUNITY SPORTS TRUST

BRENTFORD LOCK ISLAND RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BRENT GROUP LIMITED

BRENT HOUSE LIMITED

BRENT KNOLL AND WATERGATE
CO-OPERATIVE TRUST

BRENT MIND (ASSOCIATION FOR MENTAL
HEALTH)

BRENT NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED

01294222
08464340
08464340
07162953
07162953
06541502
11244736
11244736
10037349
11082721
11082721
11082721
11082721
08954271
08940889
11272522
11272522
01908289

08453309
09772698
07316896
08944100
09472034
03523981
10071454
08951961
03428393
03428393
05049280
05148025
11267954
11267954
04839462
02778570
07998499
07660031
11275938
11275938
08556349
09485345
09485345
08943353
10241661
02271026
05602833
05602833
04789972

00535074
02218794
08002136
02504993

11272577

PFNONRPRPRSEBERRRRRSRRRRP PP

HOQUUUUHUOUWQUUUUOWAOQUOUU

27/03/2018
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21/03/2018
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21/03/2018
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22/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
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21/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
25/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018

27/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018

23/03/2018

BRENT NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED

BRENT OIL CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BRENTON.BENNATTI FINE ART LTD

BRENT PHARMA LIMITED

BRENT PHARMA LIMITED

THE BRENT PRIMARY SCHOOL

BRENT PROPERTY INVESTMENT
CO. (1959) LIMITED

BRENTSIDE PRIMARY ACADEMY

BRENT THOMAS COACHES LIMITED

BRENTWOOD BREWING COMPANY LIMITED

BRENTWOOD CARE LIMITED

BRENTWOOD COURT (TREYARNON BAY)
LIMITED

BRENTWOOD COURT (TREYARNON BAY)
LIMITED

BRENTWOOD HOMES LIMITED

BRENTWOOD HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED

BRENTWOOD SECRETARIES LTD

BRENTWOOD SPEECH THERAPY LTD

BRENTWOOD TAVERNS LTD

BRENTWOOD TOWN FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

BRENTWOOD TREE CARE LTD

BRENTWOOD TREE CARE LTD

BREP KINGDOM UK CO LIMITED

BRERETON LTD

BREREWORDE DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BRES IT SERVICES LTD

BRESLIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRESLOV LIMITED

BRESSLYN VENTURES LTD

BRETAGNE COURTAGE LIMITED

BRETHERTON BARNS LIMITED

BRETHERTON HAULAGE LTD

BRETHERTON LAW LTD

BRETHERTON MURPHY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BRETTS LIMITED

BRETT LUCAS SOLUTIONS LTD

BRETT QUINTON FUNERAL DIRECTORS LTD

BRETT'S BLINDS & CURTAINS LTD

BRETT WILEY LIMITED

BRETT WILEY LIMITED

BRETT WILSON FILM AND TELEVISION
LIMITED

BRETT WOLFE LIMITED

BREVE LIMITED

BREVERAN GROUP LIMITED

BREVHAM LTD

BREVIEW HEALTH CARE SERVICES LIMITED

BREVITY YACHTING LIMITED

BREVTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BREWAGE A TROIS LTD

BREWAGE A TROIS LTD

BREWBAKER LIMITED

BREWED UP NORTH LIMITED

11272577
01335526
10246042
11277994
11277994
08833097
00624150

08441848
05749506
05866219
06544616
01857914

01857914

03160765
01487030

06166554
08937945
07684947
10638112
08956407
08956407
10620913
05720894
04332061
08147091
03535225
09901899
10630713
09827718
04646577
08954489
07795500
05273581
01490025
09507243
04114029
09497297
09476148
09476148
08823163

06959962
09491194
09936313
10665427
10075016
07008168
02039949
10076164
10076164
10399574
07407416
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